
12/16/2024 - 12/29/2024 06/16/2025 - 06/29/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 12/31/2024 Time cards due Tuesday 07/01/2025

Pay Day is Monday  01/06/2025 Pay Day is Monday 07/07/2025

12/30/2024 - 01/12/2025 06/30/2025 - 07/13/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 01/14/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 07/15/2025

Pay Day is Friday 01/17/2025 Pay Day is Monday 07/21/2025

01/13/2025 - 01/26/2025 07/14/2025 - 07/27/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 01/28/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 07/29/2025

Pay Day is Monday 02/03/2025 Pay Day is Monday 08/04/2025

01/27/2025 - 02/09/2025 07/28/2025 - 08/10/2025

Time Cards due Tuesday 02/11/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 08/12/2025

Pay Day is Friday 02/14/2025 Pay Day is Monday 08/18/2025

02/10/2025 - 02/23/2025 08/11/2025 - 08/24/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 02/25/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 08/26/2025

Pay Day is Monday 03/03/2025 Pay Day is Friday 08/29/2025

02/24/2025 - 03/09/2025 08/25/2025 - 09/07/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 03/11/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 09/09/2025

Pay Day is Monday 03/17/2025 Pay Day is Monday 09/15/2025

03/10/2025 - 03/23/2025 09/08/2025 - 09/21/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 03/25/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 09/23/2025

Pay Day is Monday 03/31/2025 Pay Day is Monday 09/29/2025

03/24/2025- 04/06/2025 09/22/2025- 10/05/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 04/08/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 10/07/2025

Pay Day is Monday 04/14/2025 Pay Day is Friday 10/10/2025

04/07/2025 - 04/20/2025 10/06/2025- 10/19/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 04/22/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 10/21/2025

Pay Day is Monday 04/28/2025 Pay Day is Monday 10/27/2025

04/21/2025 - 05/04/2025 10/20/2025 - 11/02/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 05/06/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 11/04/2025

Pay Day is Monday 05/12/2025 Pay Day is Monday 11/10/2025

05/05/2025 - 05/18/2025 11/03/2025- 11/16/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 05/20/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 11/18/2025

Pay Day is Friday 05/23/2025 Pay Day is Monday 11/24/2025

05/19/2025 - 06/01/2025 11/17/2025 - 11/30/2025

Time cards due Tuesday 06/03/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 12/02/2025

Pay Day is Monday 06/09/2025 Pay Day is Monday 12/08/2025

06/02/2025- 06/15/2025 12/01/2025 - 12/14/2025

Time Cards due Tuesday 06/17/2025 Time cards due Tuesday 12/16/2025

Pay Day is Monday 06/23/2025 Pay Day is Monday 12/22/2025

LIST OF PAY PERIODS

FOR 2025

Time cards due by 12:00pm on Tuesday due date

A-07.7c



S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

     1 1

1 2 3 4 2 PD 4 5 6 7 8 2 PD 4 5 6 7 8

5 PD 7 8 9 10 11 PE 10 TD 12 13 PD 15 PE 10 TD 12 13 14 15

PE 13 TD 15 16 PD 18 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 PD 18 19 20 21 22

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 PE 24 TD 26 27 28 PE 24 TD 26 27 28 29

PE 27 TD 29 30 31 30 PD

 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

  1 2 3  

1 2 3 4 5 PE 5 TD 7 8 9 10 PE 2 TD 4 5 6 7

PE 7 TD 9 10 11 12 11 PD 13 14 15 16 17 8 PD 10 11 12 13 14  

13 PD 15 16 17 18 19 PE 19 TD 21 22 PD 24 PE 16 TD 18 19 20 21

PE 21 TD 23 24 25 26 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 22 PD 24 25 26 27 28

27 PD 29 30 PE 30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

   1 2   

TD 2 3 4 5 3 PD 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6

6 PD 8 9 10 11 12 PE 11 TD 13 14 15 16 PE 8 TD 10 11 12 13

PE 14 TD 16 17 18 19 17 PD 19 20 21 22 23 14 PD 16 17 18 19 20  

20 PD 22 23 24 25 26 PE 25 TD 27 28 PD 30 PE 22 TD 24 25 26 27

PE 28 TD 30 31   31 28 PD 30  

-

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

    1   

1 2 3 4 PE 3 TD 5 6 7 8 1 TD 3 4 5 6

PE 6 TD 8 9 PD 11 9 PD 11 12 13 14 15 7 PD 9 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 PE 17 TD 19 20 21 22 PE 15 TD 17 18 19 20

PE 20 TD 22 23 24 25 23 PD 25 26 27 28 29 21 PD 23 24 25 26 27

26 PD 28 29 30 31 PE PE 29 TD 31

2 0 2 5

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

MARCHFEBRUARYJANUARY

APRIL MAY JUNE

PD - DENOTES A PAY DAY TD - DENOTES DAY TIME SHEET ARE DUE A-07.7b PE - DENOTES THE END OF THE PAY PERIOD
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